POLICY AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE - POLICY INITIATIVES FUND

POLICY INITIATIVES FUND
- Balance remaining prior to this meeting

Less possible maximum allocations from this meeting

- King's College, London: sponsorship of the King's Commission on London

Balance

Caroline Al-Beyerty
Financial Services Director

2015/2016
£

439,300

50,000

50,000

389,300



